
LethamWraparound Care
Annual Holiday Planner

We are excited to share with you our annual holiday planner for holiday childcare from Summer 2025 to Easter 2026. Our 
online booking system is available now for all holiday dates within the school year 2025/26. Please remember that we 
require you to register or re-register for this school year before you will be able to book any dates. 

Holiday Dates 2025/26

Summer Holidays:  Friday 27th June 2025 – Monday 18th August 2025
October Holidays:  Monday 13th October 2025 – Friday 24th October 2025
November In-Service: Thursday 13th & Friday 14th November 2025
Christmas Holidays: Wednesday 24th December 2025 – Tuesday 6th January 2026
February In-service: Wednesday 11th February 2026 – Friday 13th February 2026
Easter Holidays:  Friday 3rd April 2026 – Friday 17th April 2026



Summer Holidays 2025

Thursday 26th June 2025
School Finishes 12pm

Friday 27th June 2025

CLOSED
Hello Summer
Join us to welcome in the 
summer holidays with a day 
of games, baking and FUN!

Monday 30th June 2025 Tuesday 1st July 2025 Wednesday 2nd July 2025 Thursday 3rd July 2025 Friday 4th July 2025

Science Week

S.T.E.M Day
Discover how things work. 
Create your own models.

Bridge Building 
See what you can create 
using different materials 
which will be the strongest 
bridge.

Slime Workshop
Create your own slime

Visit to Westbank 
Outdoor community woods, 
den building and outdoor 
learning. 

Experiment Day
Try out different 
experiments, how do they 
work, what can you see? 

Monday 7th July 2025 Tuesday 8th July 2025 Wednesday 9th July 2025 Thursday 10th July 2025 Friday 11th July 2025

Craft Week 

Papier Mache
Using a balloon to create an 

animal, masks etc

Sewing
Turn your hand to a little bit 
of sewing, make your own 

cushion.

Clay Modelling
What can you create using 

clay.

Visit to Westbank 
Outdoor community woods, 

den building and outdoor 
learning.

Art Day
Prepare to get messy. Slime, 
playdough, gloop and more



Summer Holidays 2025

Monday 14th July 2025 Tuesday 15th July 2025 Wednesday 16th July 2025 Thursday 17th July 2025 Friday 18th July 2025

Space Week

Space
Come and explore outer 
space, create your own 

aliens, planets and space 
baking

Lava Lamps
Make your very own lava 

lamp.

Mento Rockets
Can you create your own 

rocket? How high will it go?

Visit to Westbank 
Outdoor community woods, 

den building and outdoor 
learning.

Rock Painting
Come and join us to design 

your own space rock.

Monday 21st July 2025 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Thursday 24th July 2025 Friday 25th July 2025

Sports Week

Bat and Ball Games
Come along and participate 
in a variety of bat and ball 

games.

Sports Day
Come along and participate 

in our sports day. Races, 
team games and lots of fun.

Football Tournament
Participate in our own mini 

football tournament

Yoga
Come join us for yoga, make 
candles and make healthy 

fruit kebabs

Assault Course
Create our own indoor 

assault course, can we get 
across without touching the 

ground?

Monday 28th July 2025 Tuesday 29th July 2025 Wednesday 30th July 2025 Thursday 21st July 2025 Friday 1st August 2025

Around the World

Chinese Day
Learn about the chinses 
culture, make your own 

Chinese dragon and make 
stir-fry noodles.

Chocolate Day
Join us for a day of chocolate 

fun. Baking, tasting and 
painting. Take part in 

exploring how chocolate is 
made.

American Day
USA themed arts and crafts, 

learn to play baseball. 
Hot dogs for snack.

Picnic in the Park
Make a picnic and walk to a 

local park and play some 
team games.

Italian Day
Learn about the world of 
Italy, the foods, flag and 

location
Make your own pizza and ice 

cream.



Summer Holidays 2025

Monday 4th August 2025 Tuesday 5th August 2025 Wednesday 6th August 2025 Thursday 7th August 2025 Friday 8th August 2025

Under the Sea

Float or Sink
Experiment with items from 

around the centre to find 
out what will float or sink!

Under the Sea
Learn more about what’s 

under the sea. Create your 
own under water scene.

Polar World
Discover what animals live in 

the North and South Pole. 
Create a pole scene with ice

Water Fun
Water play and water fight.
Bring your own water gun 

and do not forget your 
towel and a change of 

clothes!

Pirates
Walk the plank, make maps 
and create a treasure hunt.

Monday 11th August 2025 Tuesday 12th August 2025 Wednesday 13th August 2025 Thursday 14th August 2025 Friday 15th August 2025

Construction Week

Structure/Bridge Building
Can you use spaghetti to 

create a model?

Den Building
Makes dens and hideouts, 
have sing along around the 

firepit

Shadow Puppet theatre
Create your own shadow 

puppet show.

Lego Structures
What can you create with 

Lego?

Junk Modelling
What can you create using 

recyclable materials? 

Monday 18th August 2025

End of Summer
Come along for a day of 

FUN!



October Holiday 2025

Monday 13th October 2025 Tuesday 14th October 2025 Wednesday 15th October 2025 Thursday 16th October 2025 Friday 17th October 2025

Closed - Staff Training

Monday 20th October 2025 Tuesday 21st October 2025 Wednesday 22nd October 2025 Thursday 23rd October 2025 Friday 24th October 2025



November In-Service Days 2025

Thursday 13th November 2025 Friday 14th November 2025

Last day of Term December 2025

Wednesday 23rd December 2025

February In-service and Mid Term Holidays 2026

Wednesday 11th February 2026 Thursday 12th February 2026 Friday 13th February 2026



Easter Holidays 2026
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 3rd April 2026

Good Friday – 
Service Closed

Monday 6th April 2026 Tuesday 7th April 2026 Wednesday 8th April 2026 Thursday 9th April 2026 Friday 10th April 2026

Easter Monday – 
Service Closed

Monday 13th April 2026 Tuesday 14th April 2026 Wednesday 15th April 2026 Thursday 16th April 2026 Friday 17th April 2026
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